
Name Position

Hughes, Kane Patrol Captain

Kucler, Jarrad Vice Captain; IRB Driver

Boyd, Thomas IRB Crew

Hughes, Zachary (Zac) IRB Crew

Stokes-Hughes, Thomas IRB Crew

Hughes, Kane ART Operator

Buncombe, Jonathan Member

Buncombe, Stephanie (Steph) Member

Cowan, Patricia Member

Goman, Grace Member

Gorman-Brown, Tyler Member

Hanley, Kieran Member

Hanley, Michael Member

Lambert, Andrew Member

Leabeater, Adam Member

Lynch, Rory Member

Nuttall, Drew Member

Ryder, Joel Member

Stokes-Hughes, Matthew Member

Young, Jenna Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sun 13/10/2013 7:45 12:30

Sun 03/11/2013 7:45 13:00

Sun 24/11/2013 7:45 13:00

Sun 15/12/2013 7:45 13:00

Wed 25/12/2013 15:45 18:00

Sun 05/01/2014 7:45 13:00

Sun 26/01/2014 7:45 11:15

Sun 09/02/2014 7:45 13:00

Sun 02/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sun 23/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sun 13/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Sat 26/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 10

Team Members


